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Jun 14 0 10 10 10 6 3 1

Jun 15 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Jun 16 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Jun 17 0 4 4 14 3 0 1

Jun 20 0 5 5 19 2 2 1

Jun 21 0 6 6 25 6 0 0

Jun 22 0 1 1 26 1 0 0

Jun 23 0 1 1 27 1 0 0

Jun 24 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Jun 27 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Jun 28 0 15 15 42 8 6 1

Jun 29 0 1 1 43 0 0 1

Jun 30 0 21 21 64 12 5 4

Jul 1 0 0 0 64 0 0 0

Jul 5 0 9 9 73 8 1 0

Jul 6 0 10 10 83 3 6 1

Jul 7 19 19 3 22 105 10 11 1

Jul 8 15 15 11 26 131 10 15 1

Jul 11 16 16 4 20 151 2 14 4

Jul 12 0 9 9 160 7 1 1

Jul 13 0 2 2 162 0 1 1

Jul 14 0 5 5 167 3 2 0

Jul 15 222 222 7 229 396 162 61 6

Jul 16 77 77 2 79 475 66 11 2

Jul 18 305 305 10 315 790 229 82 4

Jul 19 271 271 8 279 1069 206 69 4

Jul 20 313 313 2 315 1384 236 74 5

Jul 21 253 253 7 260 1644 183 71 6

Jul 22 296 296 11 307 1951 237 66 4

Jul 23 130 130 0 130 2081 83 45 2

Jul 25 273 273 13 286 2367 199 83 4

Jul 26 396 396 5 401 2768 267 128 6

Jul 27 401 401 1 402 3170 301 94 7

Jul 28 399 399 5 404 3574 260 138 6

Jul 29 558 558 6 564 4138 376 177 11

Jul 30 375 375 10 385 4523 241 135 9

Aug 1 0 7 7 4530 4 3 0

Aug 2 0 6 6 4536 5 1 0

Aug 3 0 12 12 4548 9 2 1

Aug 4 0 12 12 4560 7 4 1

Totals 50 0 4269 4319 241 4560 4560 3153 1311 96

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State Primary & County General Election

August 4, 2016


